Posicdo Nome

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Mariana Ferreira Carvalho

Denio Lamounier da Silva
Caroline Balbino Morais

Aline Rodrigues da Silva

Luana rodrigues santana

Raissa Andrade de Castro
Milene moreira da Silva

Karina Meréncio Alves

Karine Beatriz Oliveira Tobias
Eduarda Costa Pereira

Livia Maria da Silva Sousa

lan Joao de Almeida

Danielle Ribeiro Pio

Quesia Queren Teodoro Gongalves Alves
Nicoly Karoline Borba Pinto
Aline Rodrigues da Silva

Maria Eduarda Teixeira Camilo e Sa
Luana rodrigues santana
Jheniffer Aparecida Pires

Raissa Andrade de Castro
Gabriela Passos Mahler
Matheus Augusto de Castro Xavier
Leticia Teixeira Catrario da Silva
Guilherme Silveira Saraiva

Carla Eduarda Barros

Fernanda Alves Ivo Melo

Isadora Aparecida Ferreira
Milene moreira da Silva

Agata Julia Braga Lopes Pereira
Bruno Augusto Costa

Fabiana de Fatima Borges

2?2 Chamada - Vagas Remanescentes 2023 - IFMG - Bambui

Curso
Administragdo
Administragdo
Administracdo
Administracdo
Administracdo
Administracdo
Administragao

Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia
Zootecnia

Processo Seletivo
Nao
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim

Nao

Ano/Enem
2020
2017

2022
2020

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2018

Nota
476,52

541,48
469,56
467,40

536,42
518,98
518,76
512,20
499,80
490,04
485,94
476,68
469,56
469,00
467,40
445,72

Graduagéo
Nao
Sim
Sim
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Néo
N&o
Nao
N&o

Situagao
Aprovado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Aprovado
Aprovado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Opgao
1a
1a
23
23
2a
2a
2a
18
18
1a
12
1a
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1a
12
12
1a
12
12
12
12
12
12
1a
1a



