osição	Nome	Curso	Processo Seletivo	Ano/Enem	Nota	Graduação	Situação	Opção
17	Mariana Ferreira Carvalho	Administração	Não	2020	476,52	Não	Aprovado	1ª
18	Denio Lamounier da Silva	Administração	Não	2017		Sim	Excedente	1ª
19	Caroline Balbino Morais	Administração	Sim	-	541,48	Sim	Excedente	2ª
20	Aline Rodrigues da Silva	Administração	Sim	-	469,56	Não	Excedente	2ª
21	Luana rodrigues santana	Administração	Sim	-	467,40	Não	Excedente	2ª
22	Raissa Andrade de Castro	Administração	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	2ª
23	Milene moreira da Silva	Administração	Não	2020		Não	Excedente	2ª
10	Karina Merêncio Alves	Zootecnia	Sim	-	536,42	Não	Aprovado	1ª
11	Karine Beatriz Oliveira Tobias	Zootecnia	Sim	-	518,98	Não	Aprovado	1ª
12	Eduarda Costa Pereira	Zootecnia	Sim	-	518,76	Não	Excedente	1ª
13	Lívia Maria da Silva Sousa	Zootecnia	Sim	-	512,20	Não	Excedente	1ª
14	Ian Joao de Almeida	Zootecnia	Sim	-	499,80	Não	Excedente	1ª
15	Danielle Ribeiro Pio	Zootecnia	Sim	-	490,04	Não	Excedente	1ª
16	Quesia Queren Teodoro Gonçalves Alves	Zootecnia	Sim	-	485,94	Não	Excedente	1ª
17	Nicoly Karoline Borba Pinto	Zootecnia	Sim	-	476,68	Não	Excedente	1ª
18	Aline Rodrigues da Silva	Zootecnia	Sim	-	469,56	Não	Excedente	1ª
19	Maria Eduarda Teixeira Camilo e Sá	Zootecnia	Sim	-	469,00	Não	Excedente	1ª
20	Luana rodrigues santana	Zootecnia	Sim	-	467,40	Não	Excedente	1ª
21	Jheniffer Aparecida Pires	Zootecnia	Sim	-	445,72	Não	Excedente	1ª
22	Raissa Andrade de Castro	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
23	Gabriela Passos Mahler	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
24	Matheus Augusto de Castro Xavier	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
25	Leticia Teixeira Catrario da Silva	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
26	Guilherme Silveira Saraiva	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
27	Carla Eduarda Barros	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
28	Fernanda Alves Ivo Melo	Zootecnia	Não	2022		Não	Excedente	1ª
29	Isadora Aparecida Ferreira	Zootecnia	Não	2021		Não	Excedente	1ª
30	Milene moreira da Silva	Zootecnia	Não	2020		Não	Excedente	1ª
31	Agata Julia Braga Lopes Pereira	Zootecnia	Não	2020		Não	Excedente	1 ^a
32	Bruno Augusto Costa	Zootecnia	Não	2020		Não	Excedente	1ª
33	Fabiana de Fátima Borges	Zootecnia	Não	2018		Não	Excedente	1ª